

Leadership Meeting

Monday, December 12, 2016 10:00 AM to 11:15 AM Diversity House 645 South Shields Street Fort Collins, CO 80523-1060

General Information

Officers: Shannon Archibeque-Engle, Greg Florant, Sonjia Graham, Bridgette Johnson, Shane Kanatous, Linda Krier, Teresa McClure, Arlene Nededog, Mary Ontiveros, Patrice Palmer, Jimena Sagàs, Patricia Vigil

Website: msfn.colostate.edu

Facebook: CSU-Multicultural Staff and Faculty Network

Agenda

- Inclusive and virtual campus presentation (Mary Ontiveros, Aaron Fodge, Martha Coleman, Marla Roll)
- Committee Reports
 - Mission and Vision Committee (Shannon)
 - o Fall Reception and Spring Townhall update (Sonjia and Patrice).
 - Conversation Café (Bridgette)
 - Dean and VP Committee (Patricia)
 - Awards Committee (Arlene)
 - Professional Development (Greg)



Budget

Semester	Item	Description	Cost		Balance
			Starting Balance		\$ 5,000.00
Summer	Lunch	Leadership Team Retreat	\$	101.45	\$ 4,898.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #1	\$	385.00	\$ 4,513.55
Fall	Room Reservation	Fall Membership Business Meeting #1	\$	35.00	\$ 4,478.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Membership Business Meeting #2	\$	143.00	\$ 4,335.55
Fall	Room Reservation	Fall Membership Business Meeting #2	\$	35.00	\$ 4,300.55
Fall	Refreshments	Fall Reception	\$	-	\$ 4,300.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Dean's Panel	\$	160.00	\$ 4,140.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #1	\$	250.00	\$ 3,890.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Membership Business Meeting #1	\$	35.00	\$ 3,855.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Membership Business Meeting #2	\$	125.00	\$ 3,730.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Membership Business Meeting #2	\$	35.00	\$ 3,695.55
Spring	Refreshments	Spring Town Hall	\$	300.00	\$ 3,395.55
Spring	Room Reservation	Spring Town Hall	\$	100.00	\$ 3,295.55
Spring	Award Check	Classified Staff	\$	1,000.00	\$ 2,295.55
Spring	Award Check	Administrative Professional	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1,295.55
Spring	Award Check	Faculty Award	\$	1,000.00	\$ 295.55
		Total Expesnses to Date	\$	521.45	
		Total Funds Available	\$	4,478.55	